EA DIP128-6
LOCHHAMER SCHLAG 17 · D-82166 GRAEFELFING
Phone +49-89-8541991 · Fax +49-89-8541721 · http://www.lcd-module.de
8.2008
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE 128x64 DOTS
FEATURES
* REAL BRIGHT AND CONTRASTY GRAPHIC DISPLAYS
* EA DIP128-6N5LW: WHITE DOTS, BLUE BACKGROUND

* MATRIX TOUCH PANEL 5x3, ANTIGLARE AND SCRATCH-PROOF
* HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHICS-CONTROLLER FOR RS-232: EA IC202-PGH
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 128x64 DOTS BLUE-WHITE EA DIP128-6N5LW
SAME BUT IN BLACK/WHITE OPTIC EA DIP128J-6N5LW
WITH AMBER BACKLIGHT EA DIP128J-6N5LA
WITH GREEN BACKLIGHT EA DIP128J-6N5LE
ALL WITH TOUCH PANEL, 5x3 FIELDS EA DIP128x-xxxxxTP
SOCKET 4.5mm HEIGHT, 12 PINS (1 pc.) EA B254-12
ZIFF CONNECTOR (SMD) FOR TOUCH PANEL EA WF100-10S
EA DIP128J-6N5LA
75,0 x 45,8 x 10,8 mm
EA DIP128-6N5LWTP
EA DIP128J-6N5LW
EA DIP128J-6N5LE
with pins
 2
EA DIP128-6
S
pecifications m
ay be changed w
ithout prior notice. P